
HORAIRE-TYPE  
INTERCERCLES TC DAMES  

DIVISION I 

 
 

Division I 

14h00 
 
 
14h15 
14h40 
15h00 
15h20 
 
15h40 
16h00 
16h20 
16h30 

 
 
 
100 H 
800 M 
100 M 
400 M 
 
200 M 
1500 M 
100 H.M. 
800 H.M 
 
4x100 M. 
4x400 M 

Javelot 
Hauteur 
 
Poids 
 
 
Longueur 
Disque 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


